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19" High End Rack 42 U with high-performance fan, 600x1200x2000 +240

SKU

Produkt Verfligbarkeit
Belastbarkeit in kg
HE/U

Breite/width
Tiefe/depth
Hoéhe/height

kW

Segmentation

19" High End Rack

Collapsible frame in a connector system
Removable side panels

Vented perforated metal front door

Full rear door

Rotary lever handles

Lockable

Left-right hinge

Depth-adjustable 19" mounting angles
Max. 19" Depth 1000 mm

Earthing kit

Roof module with cable inlet

Exhaust pipe D = 300 mm

and high-performance fan air volume 1444 m3/ h
Levelling feet

Powder coating RAL9005 black

20651-SHV
delivery time on request

42

600

1200
2000+240

https://www.lehmann-it.de/en/19-high-end-rack-42-he-mit-hochleistungsventilator-600x1200x2000-240.html



